
2020-2021 Calendar

	 Wednesday, August 26 		  First Day of School

	 Monday, September 7  		  Labor Day (No School)

	 Friday, October 2			   Parent Teacher Conference Day (No School)

	 Friday, October 9	  		  End of 1st Quarter
						      Early Dismissal (LS: 12:20 pm/MS: 12:35 pm)

	 Mon. & Tues., October 12 & 13	 Fall Break (No School)

	 Wednesday, October 14	  	 Begin 2nd Quarter

	 November 23 - 27			   Thanksgiving Break (No School) 

	 Friday, December 18	  	 End of 2nd Quarter
						      Early Dismissal (LS: 12:20 pm/MS: 12:35 pm)

	 December 21 - January 1		  Christmas Break (No School)

	 Monday, January 4			   Begin 3rd Quarter

	 Friday, January 15			   Parent Teacher Conderence Day (No School)

	 Monday, January 18			  Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No School)

	 Friday, February 12  		  Grandparents Day  			
						      Early Dismissal (LS: 12:20 pm/MS: 12:35 pm)

	 Monday, February 15	   	 Presidents Day (No School)

	 Friday, March 12	  		  End of 3rd Quarter
						      Early Dismissal (LS: 12:20 pm/MS: 12:35 pm)

	 March 15 - 19			   Spring Break (No School)

	 Monday, March 22			   Begin 4th Quarter

	 Friday, April 2			   Good Friday (No School) 
	
	 Friday, May 28			   Last Day of School
						      Early Dismissal (LS: 12:20 pm/MS: 12:35 pm)


